MODEL Q(m3/h) H(m) Speed (rpm) Power (KW)
Inlet
(mm)
12.5 20 2900 2.2 50
6.3 5 1450 0.55 50
11.2 16 2900 1.5 50
5.6 4 1450 0.55 50
12.5 32 2900 3 50

43.7 24.5 1450 7.5 100
81 82 2900 37 100
40.5 21 1450 5.5 100
200 50 2900 45 125
100 12.5 1450 7.5 125
187 44 2900 37 125
93.5 11 1450 5.5 125
158 35 2900 22 125
86.5 9.5 1450 4 125
200 80 2900 75 125
100 20 1450 11 125
187 70 2900 55 125
93.5 17.5 1450 7.5 125
173 60 2900 45 125
86.5 15 1450 5.5 125
IS125-100-250C 160 49 2900 37 125
200 125 2900 110 125
100 32 1450 15 125
191 114 2900 110 125
95.5 28.5 1450 15 125

IS100-80-160B
IS100-65-200
IS100-65-200A
IS80-50-250B
IS80-50-315
IS80-50-315A
IS80-50-315B
IS80-50-315C
IS100-80-125
IS80-50-200A
IS80-50-200B
IS80-50-250
IS80-50-250A
171.6 92 2900 75 125
85.8 23 1450 11 125
IS125-100-400 100 50 1450 30 125
IS125-100-400A 93.5 44 1450 22 125
IS125-100-400B 86.5 38 1450 18.5 125
IS150-125-250 200 20 1450 18.5 150
IS150-125-250A 187 17.5 1450 15 150
IS150-125-250B 173 15 1450 11 150
IS150-125-315 200 32 1450 30 150
IS150-125-315A 187 28 1450 22 150
IS150-125-315B 173 24 1450 18.5 150
IS150-125-400 200 50 1450 45 150
IS150-125-400A 187 44 1450 37 150
IS150-125-400B 173 38 1450 30 150
IS200-150-250 400 20 1450 37 200
IS200-150-250A 374 17.5 1450 30 200
IS200-150-250B 346 15 1450 22 200
IS200-150-315 400 32 1450 55 200